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Sr. No. Particulars 
CEN TRAL LIBRARY 

Details 
1. Available in The Total Center Library Book's 

4892 
Center Library Book's 3018 
Department Library Book's 721 

Missing Book's 30 
Book Bank Book's 217 

Text Book 415 

Vol. 688 

Hospital Library Book's 63 Title of Book's 1056 

j 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 
8. 

Reference Book's 843 
Subscribed 6 
Complementary 4 
News Paper 2 
Back Issue 12 
Number of Journal (Indian/Foreign) Indian 
Reading Room for Students With Capacity 60 
Reading Room for Teaching Faculty with Capacity 12 

Reading Room Purpose Reading in Book's and Reference Book's 
Issuing of books 2 

Home lending Open Assce 

Photocopying Facility yes 

Commuters with internet facility yes 

Cataloguing 
Whether Cataloguing of Books Done? s 

1-----------:-::::---:--:--:-:-:::---------i ye 
If yes, System of Cataloguing 

ADDRESS: Opp. SumeruNavkarTirth, Amod Road, Miyagam, Dist.: V ADODARA 391240 
Tel.: 02666-234440 I 231674 E-Mail: mkshcentre@hotmail.com 
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Allied B9oks 
Medicine ---------~:;.:;; Anatomy _________ __;::;.::: 
Pathology ________ __,.;:~ 
Gynecology _________ ...;:; 
Forensic Medicine _______ ....; 

139 
195 
106 
97 
86 

Surgery __________ --::;~ 117 
Physiology ________ ___,;;= 118 
Pediatric ------------= 31 
Comm. Medicine _______ ___,; 44 

Total 933 
Homeopathic Books 

MateriaMedica 881 _______ ___,;:;.; 

417 Organon of Medicine ______ = 
62 Pharmacy __________ --' 

336 Repertory _________ __,;::;.:: 
58 Gynecology _________ ...;;: 
57 Surgery ___________ ,.;; 

119 .Medicine _________ ____;;;.;: 
Pediatric -------------= 58 

Total 1988 
Literature & Rhetoric 97 
Reference Books 843 
Book Bank Books 217 '"'"..,.._ ~::<· ~~-----------------------""~ ·,-;--;-:~, 

.::B:.:o:.:o.:.:ks=-=in=-:.C_e_n t_r_a_l -:-L_ib=r=-a~ry7 ----:-----:-=:----:--:--:-T-:-o-::t:-al ___ 40=-7_8 _ ___:..:· "m"~ -~~-: -:~; 
All De artments & OPD Books & Hos ital Libra 784 rf'\."· -., 
Missing Book Total 30 /J,, cP )::~\ 
Books in Central Library Register Total 4898 i '· ~"{ ol =:...:.:=:..:::.-=------=----=-----------~~ . ::½ 
Addition of Total Book after Last Inspection on 19/02/2022 198 ~:'/ 
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