



SMT. MALINI KISHORE SANGHVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE





Sr. No.	Particulars Available in The Total Control	Details 4892					
1	Available in The Total Center Library Book's						
		Center Library Book's	3018	Text Book	415		
		Department Library Book's	721				
		Missing Book's	30	VoL	688		
		Book Bank Book's	217				
		Hospital Library Book's	63	Title of Book's	1056		
		Reference Book's	843				
	Subscribed	6	- Tall Market	The second state of the second			
	Complementary	4					
	News Paper	2					
	Back Issue	12					
2.	Number of Journal (Indian/Foreign)	Indian					
3.	Reading Room for Students With Capacity	60					
4.	Reading Room for Teaching Faculty with Capacity	12					
	Reading Room Purpose	Reading in Book's and Reference Book's					
5.	Issuing of books	2					
	Home lending	Open Assce					
6.	Photocopying Facility	yes					
7.	Commuters with internet facility	yes					
8.	Cataloguing						
	Whether Cataloguing of Books Done?	yes					
	If yes, System of Cataloguing						





SMT. MALINI KISHORE SANGHVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE



1st NABH accredited Homoeopathic Hospital in Gujarat

Allied Bool	ks			
,,,	Medicine		139	
	Anatomy		195	
	Pathology		106	
	Gynecology		97	
	Forensic Medicine		86	
	Surgery		117	
	Physiology		118	
	Pediatric		31	
	Comm. Medicine		44	
		Total	933	
Homeopath				
	MateriaMedica		881	
	Organon of Medicine		417	
	Pharmacy	r constant	62	
	Repertory	1	336	
	Gynecology		<u>58</u>	
	Surgery		57	
	Medicine		119	
	Pediatric	e de la companya de l	58	
		Total	1988	
Literature & Rhetoric			97	
Reference B	ooks		843	
Book Bank Books			217	
Books in Central Library		Total	4078	NISHORE SAMO
All Departme	ents & OPD Books & Hospit	al Library	784	3/2/
Missing Book	(Total	30	A cours
Books in Cen	tral Library Register	Total	4898	No. LIBRARY
Addition of Total Book after Last Inspection on 19/02/2022			198	LIBIAN MEDI
				EODATING NIC

ADDRESS: Opp. SumeruNavkarTirth, Amod Road, Miyagam, Dist.: VADODARA – 391240**
Tel.: 02666 – 234440 / 231674 E-Mail: mkshcentre@hotmail.com